Profec Zawor kulowy PVC-U 38
mm podiaczenie weza 10bar
szary (0111578)
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bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat

Kolor uchwytu
Materiat uszczelnienia
Pofaczenie

Zakres temperatur
Cisnienie

Rozmiar

WYMIARY

Lb
@Do-1
@Do-2

Ct-1

@Df

szary

PVC-U

czerwony

EPDM

podtaczenie weza

0°C-60°C

10 bar

38 mm

209 mm

38 mm

38 mm

89 mm

127 mm

40 mm
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